
Nuttall Middle School
Scholastic Bowl - 2023-2024

Date Opponent Location Time

Monday, February 13, 2023 Marshall Away 4:15 PM

Monday, February 20, 2023 Lawrencville Home 4:15 PM

Sunday, March 5, 2023 Paris Mayo Away 4:15 PM

Sunday, March 12, 2023 Jasper County Home 4:15 PM

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Casey-Westfield Away 4:15 PM

Sunday, March 19, 2023 Palestine Home 4:15 PM

Sunday, March 26, 2023 Martinsville Away 4:15 PM

Sunday, April 2, 2023 Lawrenceville Away 4:15 PM

Thursday, April 13, 2023 LEIC Away TBD

Monday, April 24, 2023 Regionals Away TBD

Head Coach: Mindy Evans Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Craig Beals
Assistant Principal: Andy Glosser
Athletic Director: Eric Dean

Nuttall Middle School
400 West Rustic Street
Robinson, Illinois 62454


